No Name
23 Danny Gamble

27 Malcolm Summers
18 Nathan Wrigglesworth

11 Jack Harker

12 Richard Pulman
14 Patrick Jukes
29 Elliot Cock

9 Anthony Ayrton
6 Harrison Lightfoot
20 Luke Standring
3 Mason Vasey
28 Arran Sherwin
5 Jamie Meggitt
13 Josh Gardner
31 Zachary Sellers

2 Phillip Hammond
24 Mark Chippendale
10 Robin Luscombe
19 Nige Pearson
16 Chris Watson
25 Chris Manby
26 John Hindle

7 Richard Welford

8 Lucy Ayrton
15 Mick Grant

1 Neil Gaunt

4 Stewart Molloy

10.03.24 - Wetherby & District Motor Club Ltd - Permit ACU 202900

Provisional Results - Centre Restricted Novice - David Weatherill Trial - Kingstone Farm

Course Bike

Hard Beta 300
Hard  GasGas 300
Hard  Vertigo 300
Hard Beta 300
Hard  Scorpa 300
Hard  Vertigo 300
Hard  Vertigo 250

Club A
Club A
Club A
Club A
Club A
Club A
Club A
Club A

TRS 300
Beta 125
Beta 300
GasGas 125
Beta 250
TRS 300
Beta 300
Beta 125

Club B
Club B
Club B
Club B
Club B
Club B
Club B
Club B
Club B
Club B
Club B
Club B

TRS 250
Vertigo 250
BSA 200
TRS 250
TRS 300
Vertigo 250
Beta 250
Beta 300
TRS 250
BSA 200
Beta 300
Montesa 301

Class
Expert
Expert
Expert
Nov
Nov
Nov
Int

045 Int
Nov
Nov

B

Nov
Nov
Nov
Youth

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

Club
Wetherby

Wetherby
Wetherby
Richmond
Wetherby
Y&G

Bradford
Y &G
Bradford
SDMC

Y &G
Bradford
Wetherby
Bradford

Wetherby
West Leeds
Y&G
Horsforth
Bradford
West Leeds

Ripon
Bradford

Horsforth
Wetherby

Points

N/F

N/F
N/F

32
57
62
64
73
86
87

20
34
45
57
57
64
73

32
34
41
41
56
56
64
67
71
81
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17 Robert Rudland ClubB Beta 200

21 Stephen Arnall ClubB Beta 300

22 Howard Gulley ClubB Honda TLR 200
30 Jacob Bragg ClubB Beta 125

32 Sophie Sellers ClubB Beta 80

33 Luke Sellers ClubB GasGas 280

34 Will Blackwell ClubB Beta 80

35 Scott Lambert ClubB Beta 300

A big Thank You to the Clerk of the Course for marking out and adapting the Sections to cope with the horrendous weather!!

Nov
Nov
Nov
Youth
Youth
Nov
Youth
Nov

Richmond
West Leeds
Horsforth
Wetherby
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Richmond

N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F

22

10
55

w = W

33

33
55

w Ul w

30
33

532

35
35

353

25
53

35

00
05

Also thanks to all the Observers - Graham Parker, lan Myers, Mr Pulman, Brian Ayrton, Meg Potts, Felix, Rob Shepherd, John Henfrey,

Wendy Sherwin, Tony Holmes, Dave Gamble & Patrick.

Last but not least thank you to the Landowner for allowing us to use his land.

Next Events

21/4/24 The Tetley Trial (Centre Championship) at Kingstone Farm, Fellbeck. 10.30 start

27/4/24 1st Saturday Night Trial at Clockensyke Farm, Dacre.
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